Date 22-09-2023
Organization French Federation

23th Carpfishing Wor
Pannecere Reservoir - Morvan

FINAL TEAM RANKING

Championship-2023

Weighing 9
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Ukraine

France

Czech Republic

I_-Iungary
Italy
SIovakia
Lithuania
Germany
Latvia
Austria
Spain

Croatia

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Owned FIPSed
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12
13
23
25
28
32

34

34
35
37
39
39
40

954,080

1.051,130

558,820
626,940
387,590
545,650
627,380
418,320
432,580
407,340
417,710
368,490
471,800

Time
16:32:06

560,420
604,240
311,710
441,990
215,730
265,930
341,740

223,170
230,260

201,960
176,890
167,650
332,890

10,270
11,590
16,660
10,290
14,240
11,830
9,800

8,430

8,170

13,820
10,270

11,600
6,880

220 7-3-2
249 3-1-9
150 6-2-15
149 2-22-1
86 10-10-8
145 15-7-10
152 1-5-28
104 5-23-6
112 18- 13 - 4
106 11-9-17
96 17 -11 - 11
/82 4-17-18
138 29-8-3
President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé



14  Moldova 40 347,410 244,350 6,360 106 14-4-22
15  Serbia 47 353,500 228,500 9,570 82 13-29-5
16  Kazakhstan 47 176,700 107,990 6,680 47 8-18-21
17  Poland C 52 264,270 159,350 9,530 69 12 - 27 - 13
18  Georgia == 53 210,520 140,640 7,020 55 9-28-16
19  South Africa > 53 154,300 55,170 8,650 45 16 - 12 - 25
20  England == 54 172,260 128,060 8,060 44 20 - 20 - 14
21  Bulgaria = 59 236,580 182,470 7,400 77 27 -6 - 26
22 Israel | . 60 256,880 221,940 13,730 65 28-25-7
23 North Macedonia Sg 63 221,730 148,720 7,480 52 25-15-23
24  Slovenia i 64 195,060 167,100 7,570 51 22-30-12
25  Belgium 1) 67 113,260 52,680 8,510 25 26 - 21 - 20
26  Switzerland |+ | 69 162,810 100,990 9,220 41 23-19-27
27  Portugal 69 94,050 47,910 8,700 20 21-24-24
28  Netherlands — 75 90,710 73,320 5530 | 26 24-32-19
20  Greece = 75,5 56,950 34,710 10,160 |13,  30,5-16-29
30  Scotland > 76 81,590 61,070 7,680 20 19 - 26 - 31
31 United States of America 76 69,190 43,820 4,760 19 32-14-30
32  Romania 1B 93,5 14,970 12,400 8,810 3 30,5 - 31 - 32
President of
Owned FIPSed jome sedent ot Jun
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23th Carpfishing World Championship-2023 FFPS
Pannecére Reservoir - Morvan CARBE
Date 23-09-2023 FINAL PAIR RANKING
Organization French Federation Weighing 9
e - e T e - Bl Bt = Bl

1 e etvain 1 France BB : 604200 10500 143 9o B
2 ﬁZZLTz";ﬁL., 3 Hungary o1 441,990 10200 107 9 c
3 ',f:,'::,:':sk:f:::s’as 2 Lithuania B ! 262320 7,910 64 4 A
4 :::;'ZV'L;':;,, =| 3 Czech Republic - 2 311,710 9,450 89 14 B
5 zz:f,‘,',';sj;',‘;‘[,ymyr | '3 Ukraine - 252,330 10,270 57 8 c
6 :3::;52 2?,;0 1 Hungary | = 2 170,670 7,970 39 6 A
7 e v 1 Ukraine MEN 3 560420 9780 130 1 B
8 ;:IgjiéJ:(:::r 1 Bosnia and Herzegovina 3 __352,890 6,880 : 96 1 C
9  poliduet Fréaeric 2 France Bl 3 20200 6770 (66 /13 A

Time President of Jury
Owned FIPSed 16:29:59

Kajetaniak Hervé

10  Jarenbame 1 Moldova B:  + 244350 6360 75 8 B
1L ents Vitsliis 1 Latvia T 4 230260 8170 59 13 c
12 e Pemini 1 Croatia w4 167,650 11,600 39 11 A
13 ievicios Tadas 3 Lithuania BEm 5 341740 980 81 4 B
14 | S tiorad 1 Serbia I s 2250 9570 56 12 c
15 | recha watin, | 2 Germany B s 145620 8430 31 1 A
16 :?:e'?,f:,tf." MM:,:T.'S" :'I 1 Germany B 6 223170 6250 60 14 C
17 iy t;:z,','a‘,\,ﬁaStaSW '3 Bulgaria BEE 6 182470 7400 62 7 B
18 e per 2 Czech Republic h 6 129,720 16,660 31 1 A
19 Stk Miroslav. 1 slovakia 7 | 265930 7,780 75 8 B
20  [uxmanov Wiadimir 1 Israel = 7 '221,949_.____13,736_'_______: 55 10 c
21 henko bmitro 2 Ukraine 7 im0 s 33 9 A
22 G ssima 1 Italy BB & 25730 14240 50 1 c
23 :il:::";g"’(fv'i)éi':;adin 2 Bosnia and Herzegovina N 8 128,180 4,840 39 16 B

. President of Ju
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Skurydin Sergey
Bragin Vladislav

Tesseyre David
Delrieux Gregoire

Mitteregger Patrick
Regeb Andreas

Akhvlediani Zurab
Akolashvili Davit

Zab¢ik Lubomir

Cicak Marek

Scutti Gilberto

Salvatore Emanuele
Ricci Ma't_:carini'Stefano |
Pirazzoli Mattia |
Bruna Aguas Ang':éI e
Bruna Aguas Eduardo

Moncada Sergio
Navaro Daniel

Barucic Alem
Huber Michael

Horvat Rok
Jurcevic Drazen

Bankowski Pawet
Szymczak Rafat

Wessels Willem
Mc Williams Jordan

Karlasons Janis
Levcenoks Guntars

Owned FIPSed

Kutakowski Karol
Biatek Winicjusz

Cortan Radivoj
Kovacevic Jovan
Pitcher Karl

Palmer Karl
Vasilachi Oleg
Rotari Anton
Lehrer Sean

Burza Henryk
Jolakoski Jovan
Marin Kiril |
Svoboda, Oldrich Sr
Tyc Jindrich--

Duc Stefan

Zipaj Slavomir
Khomeriki Lasha
Makashvili Levan
Surtee Yaseen
Pelser Christopher
Tsermekidis Anastasios
Papadopoulos Panagiotis
Medi¢ Ivan

Novosel Filip
Mitteregger Manuel
Eisenberger Stefan

Martinez Fernandez Mario
Gusi Torres Antonio

Owned FIPSed

Kazakhstan
France
Austria
Georgia
Slovakia
Italy

Italy _
Spain

Spain i
Austria
Slovenia
Poland
South Africa

Latvia

Poland
Serbia
England

Moldova

United States of America

North Macedonia
C;ech Republic
Slovakia

Georgié

South Afri;:a; |
Greece

Croatia

Austria

Spain
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Time
16:30:00
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10

10

10

11

11

11
12
12
12

13

13
13
14
14
14
15
15

15

16

16
16
17
17

17

107,990
204,820
201,960
140,640
199,640
95,590
76,270
176,890
165,030

128,280

167,100

87,350
55,170

165,020

159,350
116,510
128,060
51,950
43,820
148,720
117,390
80,080
67,040

51,120

"34,710

140,870
77,100

75,790

5,500 29
11,590 40
11,160 53
6610 35
11,830 50
10,570 18
6,720 18
10,270 36
8,140 a1
13,820 29
7570 | 43
953 | 21/
3,800 20
7,060 44

10

11

15

13

President of Jury
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7,250 43 2
8,030 24 7
8,060 33 15
5,340 14 4
4,760 12 15
7,480 34 3
7,900 30 13
5,880 20 15
7,020 19 10
8,650 9 14
10,156_'_______: 7 12
9,050 '31 /15
4,830 24 3
7,140 19 12

President of Jury



52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Banaj Dalibor
Jakopcevic¢ Hrvoje
Ivanovs Janis
Batars Aleksandrs

Yefimenko Sergey
Radionov Anton

Anti¢ Milos

Antic Slavisa

Steen Jan

Coesel Tobias
Illeddy Ralph
Roberts Ewan | |
Weemaé_ls ' Luc
Weemaels Marc |

Mansford Wayne-':'
Need Ryan

Bartlett Mark
Hewitt Kevin

Fofonov Vladislav
Abdullayev Rustam

Buddaert William
Wittevrongel Bjorn

Nunes Carlos
Francisco Antdnio

Arama Vasile
Triboi Timur

Planinc Klemen
Petkovic Igor

Owned FIPSed

Balogh Hunor
Simon Csaba

Nacharov Jovan
Todorovski Borce

Hauler Zoltan
Viovel David

Ivanovi¢ Miodrag
Gavric¢ Dalibor

Pereira Nuno
Carvalho Leonardo

Breedveld Paul
Feuerriegel Jesse |

Cardana'-._FiIipe |
Papolinha Bruno |

Pelser Dean
Labuschagne Casper

Khohlov Anton
Fainrman Vladimir

Milovski Jovan
Milovski Aleksandar

Zaprjanov Atanas
Ivanov Ivan

Halloin Ludovic
Halloin Cédric

Kirkhope Alister
Thorley Ross

Arsic Danijel
Stankovi¢ Nebojsa

Owned FIPSed

Croatia
Latvia
Kazakhstan
Switzerland
Netherlands
Scotland
Bglgit_.lm
England
Englahd .
Kazakhstaﬁ-
Belgium
Portugal
Moldova

Slovenia

Hungary

North Macedonia
Germany
Switzerland
Portugal
Netherlands
Pq.rtu_gal

South Africa
Israel

North Macé;iénia
Bulgaria
Belgium
Scotland

Switzerland
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18

18

18

19

19

19

20

20

21

21

21

22

22

22

23

23

23

24

24

24

25

25

25
26
26
26

27

59,970
37,300
17,210

100,990
73,320
61,070
52,680
27,880
16,320

51,500

“50,700

38,460
51,110

25,400

14,280
49,700
49,530
23,870
47,910
17,390
7,680
48,010
30,810

23,310

“40,510

9,880
7,520

37,950

7,390
7,750
4,920
6,920
5,530
7,680
8,510
6,510
4,100

6,680

5,860

6,410

5,260

5,210

Kajetaniak Hervé

6,850
7,370
6,610
9,220
8,700
5,140
4,980
5,160
5,460

5,280

4,420

6,440

4,090

5,260

Kajetaniak Hervé

12

28

22

15

11

10

11

14

10

12

16

12

President of Jury

3 1
12 15
13 6

4 7

8 4

4 3

2 3
16 4

9 14

6 8

| _12 ¥ 9
2 9

9 16
President of Jury



Tomaniak Krzysztof

go  [omamel Krevezel 3 Poland w2 17570 5,030 5 12 B
8L irey pocla 2 Bulgaria BB ¥ 13600 4,900 3 2 A
g2 fasimantas 1 Lithuania B 2 23320 5620 7 16
g3 Curbatow Serghel 3 Israel % 28 4,130 4,130 1 2 A
84 oo iovr 2 Georgia - 28 2,840 2,840 1 4 B
85 | froteins Archelaos 3 Greece SE= 20 22240 4,420 6 14 c
86 Qﬂ;:;?;’;rko /) :ll 3 Bosniaand Herzegovina R J] 29 10,730 4,590 3 13 A
87 ;’(';fc'i';:::kza"“?a‘" | 2 serbia M 2 8490 4,340 2 16 B
88 pomok Norbert 2 United"Sté_tes.of America E 30 14,830 4,760 4 7 c
89 poimicsame 3 Sslovenia . i 30 2,560 | 2,560 1 11 B
ou ot Ko 3 roec = s om0 o o 1
91 :aul:iat:uStSifeaf:n Minzala 1 |Romania I I 30,5 0,000 0,00U" L_p 8 A
92 LCoinel Kevin 3 Scotland Pod 31 13000 4,990 3 6 c
93  Sheorghe Razvan 3 Romania Bl = 2570 2,570 1 13 B
owned FIPSed . 61.'3“; :) i President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé

94  Gavrilescu Dumitru 2 Romania “ 32 12,400 8,810 2 2 C

Alexa Adrian
Smith Tanner

95 B 1 United States of America 32 10,540 4,100 3 9 A
ucur Bogdan —
Flink Pascal |
96 Krul Jeffrey 3 Netherlands o 32 0,000 0,000 0 2 B
= M
\ |
[
|
i I
. President of Jury
Time
Owned FIPSed 16:30:02

Kajetaniak Hervé
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23th Carpfishing WorIdChampionship-2023
Pannecere Reservoir - Morvan

g:;:ni::tiggn 202?’French Federation TEAM RANKING Legnr. 1
1 Ukraine s 12 954,080 560,420 7-3-2 220
2 France 13 13 1.051,130 604,240 3-1-9 249
3 Czech Republic - 23 558,820 311,710 6-2-15 150
4 Hungary = 25 626,940 441,990 2-22-1 149
5 Italy -~ B | 28 387,590 215,730 10-10-8 86
6 Slovakia / | 32 545,650 265,930 15-7-10 145
7 Lithuania NG I. N | 34 627,380 341,740 1-5-28 152
8  Germany f— 34 418,320 223,170 5-23-6 104
9 Latvia = . 35/ [/~ 432,580 230,260 18-13-4 112
10  Austria o 37 407,330 201,960 11-9-17 106
11 Spain - 39 417,710 176,890 L 17-11-11 9%
12 Croatia —_ 39 368,490 167,650 L) 4-17-18 82
13 Bosnia and Herzegovina m 40 471,800 332,890.7 . = 159 -8-3 138
14 Moldova [ | 40 347,410 244,350 1@-4-22 106

Owned FIPSed Time President of Jury

16:25:15 Kajetaniak Hervé

15  Serbia 47 353,500 228,500 13-29-5 82
16 Kazakhstan 47 176,700 107,990 8-18-21 47
17 Poland — 52 264,270 159,350 12-27-13 69
18 Georgia = 53 210,520 140,640 9-28-16 55
19  South Africa > 53 154,300 55,170 16-12-25 45
20  England —I= 54 172,260 128,060 20-20-14 44
21 Bulgaria —] 59 236,580 182,470 27-6-26 77
22 Israel = 60 256,880 221,940 28-25-7 65
23 :Northl-’Mécédonia . =] 63 221,730 148,720 25-15-23 52
24 Slovenia ‘ 'I . 64 195,060 167,100 22-30-12 51
25 Belgium | ' 11 67 113,260 52,680 26-21-20 25
26 Switzerland EJ 69 . 162810 100,990 23-19-27 41
27  Portugal o 69 94,050 47,910 21-24-24 20
28 Netherlands — 75 90,710- 73,320 24-32-19 26
29  Greece — 75,5 56,950 34,710 . 30,5-16-29 13
30 Scotland DS 76 81,590 61,070 _' 19-26+31 20
31 United States of America = 76 69,190 43,820 T a2:14-30 19
32 Romania (N | 93,5 14,970 12,400 30,5-31-32 3

Owned FIPSed Time President of Jury

16:25:16 Kajetaniak Hervé



23th Carpfishing World Championship-2023
Pannecére Reservoir - Morvan

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Date 22-09-2023

Barakauskas Justas

13 Matulevicius Tadas

14 Trcak Milorad
Kovac Jan

15 Azizbekov Shurat

Precha Martin

16 Baumgarten Martin
Nihenrencu Marius

Peevski Stefan Anastasov

17 Mihaylov Stoyan
Barat Richard

18 Jansta Petr

19 Caltik Miroslav..
Okolicani Martin | |

20 Lukmanov' Vladimir

Lukmanov Victor
21 Ivasyshyn Ihor :

Lavrinenko Dmitro

Fanucchi Riccardo
22 - -

Succi Massimo
23 Miljkovic D'ino

Munjakovi¢ Aladin
24 Skurydin Sergey
Bragin Vladislav
Tesseyre David

25 Delrieux Gregoire

26 Mitteregger Patrick
Regeb Andreas

27 Akhvlediani Zurab
Akolashvili Davit
Zabg&ik Lubomir

28 Cicak Marek

29 Scutti Gilberto

Salvatore Emanuele

Owned FIPSed

Lithuania
Serbia
Germany
Germany
Bulgaria

Czech Republic
Slovakia

Israel

Ukraine

' Italy

'Bosnia and Herzegovina'

Kazakhstan
France
Austria
Georgia
Slovakia

Italy

Time
16:22:09

E= IHErN NNaN

+*
+

+*
+*

E

[}

[}

a o o u

341,740 9,800
228,500 9,570
145,620 8,430
223,170 6,250
182,470 7,400
129,720 16,660
265,930 7,780
221,940 13,730
141,330 8,440
215,730 14,240
128,180 4,840
107,990 5,500
ig_@}_’s’io /11,59
201,960 _""I-i;,160
140,640 6,610
199,640 11,830

95,590 10,570

President of Jury
Kajetaniak Hervé

81

56

31

60

62

31

75

55

33

50

39

29

40

53

35

50

18

Organization French Federation Weight nr. 9

i I e T e -l i = e
1 Cormeo Kevin France i1l 604,240 10,500 143 9
2 ol Thor Hungary 1 441,990 10290 107 9
3 Karbauskes Lauras Lithuania B ! 262,320 7910 64 20
s [P i Czech Republic > 2 311,710 9450 89 30
5 zz:z‘l',';sjo'l‘;‘gym;r Ukraine — 2 252,330 10270 57 24
. :3:: < :‘:f;:o Hungary = 2 170,670 7,970 39 6
7 o, i EE s om0 wo
8 iB:fjiéJ:,:it:r _Bosnia and Herzegovina M 3 332,890 6,830 96 1
T e AW IKIE
10 ot vasie Moldova B:l s+ 2430 630 7 24
1 L'Zaete";’ﬂ:;ff: vitalijs Latvia = 4 230,260 I8,170 59 29
12 Groac Dominik Croatia 4 167,650 11,600 39 11

Owned FIPSed L 61:12“;?08 P ek et

12

17

30

23

10

25

27

32

17

10

21

11

15



Ricci Maccarini Stefano

30 Pirazzoli Mattia

31 Bruna Aguas Angel
Bruna Aguas Eduardo

32 Moncada Se_rgio
Navaro Daniel

33 Barucic I_\Iem
Huber Michael

34 Horvat_ Rok
Jurcevic Drazen

35 Bankowski Pawet
Szymczak Rafat

36 Wessa_alf Willem. .
Mc Williams Jordan

37 Karlasons Janis
Levcenoks Guntars,

38 Kutakowski Karol |
Bialek Winicjusz

39 Cortan Radivoj
Kovacevic Jovan
Pitcher Karl

40 Palmer Karl

41 Vasila_chi Oleg
Rotari Anton
Lehrer Sean

42 Burza Henryk
Jolakoski Jovan

43 Marin Kiril

44 Svob?da _Oldrich Sr
Tyc Jindrich
Dic Stefan

45 Zipaj Slavomir

46 Khomeriki Lasha

Makashvili Levan

Owned FIPSed

Surtee Yaseen

47 Pelser Christopher

48 Tsermekidis Anastasi_os_
Papadopoulos Panagiotis
Medi¢ Ivan

49 Novosel Filip

50 Mitteregger Manuel
Eisenberger Stefan

51 Mar!:inez Fernandgz Mario
Gusi Torres Antonio

52 Banaj Palibor
Jakopcevié Hrvoje

53 Ivanovs Jénis— .
Batars Aleksandrs |

54 Yefimenko. Sergey
Radionov Anton
Antic¢ Milos

55 Antic Slavisa
Steen Jan

56 Coesel Tobias

57 Reddy Ralph
Roberts Ewan

58 Weemaels Luc
Weemaels Marc

59 Mansford Wayne
Need Ryan
Bartlett Mark

60 Hewitt Kevin

61 Fofonov Vladislav
Abdullayev Rustam

62 Btfddaert _William
Wittevrongel Bjorn

63 Nunes Carlos

Francisco Anténio

Owned FIPSed

Italy

Spain

Spain
Austria
Slovenia
Poland
South Africa
Latvia

Poland

' Serbia

“England

Moldova

United States of America
North Macedonia

Czech Republic

Slovakia

Georgia

Time
16:22:09

South Africa
Greece
Croatia
Austria
Spain
Croatia
Latvia
Kazakhstan

Switzerland

' quherlands

'Scotland

Belgium
England
England
Kazakhstan
Belgium

Portugal

Time
16:22:10

+ 31 W K1

]
=
L]

A 143

+*
+*

\(

|
I
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10

11

11

11

12

12

12

13

13

13

14

14

14

15

15

15

16

16

16

17

17

17

18

18

18

19

19

19

20

20

20

21

21

21

76,270 6,720
176,890 10,270
165,030 8,140
128,280 13,820
167,100 7,570
87,350 9,530
55170 3,800
165,020 7,060
159,350 7,250
116,510 8,030
128,060 8,060
51,950 5,340
é;_,ﬁ_’ib [ 4,760
148,720 """7',';480
117,390 7,900
80,080 5,880

67,040 7,020

President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé

51,120 8,650
34,710 10,160
140,870 9,050
77,100 4,830
75,790 7,140
59,970 7,390
37,300 7,750
17,210 4,920
100,990 6,920
73,320 5,530
61,070 7,680
52,680 8,510
_fz__?_,'é_'éb [ 6510
16,320 ""'4',';100
51,500 6,680
50,700 5,860

38,460 6,410

President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé

18

36

41

29

43

21

20

a4

43

24

33

14

12

34

30

20

19

9

31

24

19

12

28

22

15

11

13

12

10

29

21

22

16

22

23

31

31

13

31

26

14

28

15

28

19

10

21

11

30

22

26

28

32



64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Owned FIPSed

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Owned FIPSed

Arama Vasile
Triboi Timur
Planinc Klemen
Petkovic Igor
Balogh Hunor
Simon Csaba
Nacharov Jovan
Todorovski Borce
Hauler Zoltan
Viovel David
Ivanovi¢ Miodrag
Gavri¢ Dalibor
Pereira Nuno -
Carvalho Leonardo |
Breedveld Paul
Feuerriegel Jesse
Cardana Filipe
Papolinha Bruno
Pelser Dean
Labuschagne Casper
Khohlov Anton
Fainrman Vladimir
Milovski Jovan
Milovski Aleksandar
Zaprjanov Atanas
Ivanov Ivan
Halloin Ludovic
Halloin Cédric
Kirkhope Alister
Thorley Ross

Arsic Danijel
Stankovi¢ Nebojsa
Tomaniak Krzysztof
Sobolewski Jarostaw

Chorbadzhiyski Vasil
Mitev Paskal

Kicas Rimantas
Sabonis Deividas
Curbatov Serghei
Zlatkin Vadim
Sadunishvili Nodar
Gvaladze Giorgi
Chatzistefanou Efstathios
Tsiotsias Archelaos
Agati¢-Ivan

Kobaci¢ Marko
Mudrinski Radoslav
Josic Marko |
Samok-Norbert

Marton Zoltan— |
Kolar Aleksander |
Pusnik Zeljko
Karatzioulas Athanasios
Gkompaloudis Grigorios
Babita Stefan

Muraru Stefan Minzala
Sweetland John
Mcconnell Kevin
Gheorghe Razvan
Sautner Alexandru
Gavrilescu Dumitru
Alexa Adrian

Smith Tanner

Bucur Bogdan

Flink Pascal

Krul Jeffrey

Moldova
Slovenia
Hungary

North Macedonia
Germany
Switzerland
Portugal
Netherlands

Portugal

_South Africa

Israel

North Macedonia

Bulgaria
Belgium
Scotland
Switzerland
Poland
Time
16:22:10

Bulgaria

Lithuania

Israel

Georgia

Greece

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Serbia

United States of America

Slovenia

Greece

'Romania

Scotland

Romania

Romania

United States of America

Netherlands

Time
16:22:11

WD BT BRI =

T b=l

22

22

22

23

23

23

24

24

24

25

25

25

26

26
26
27

27

27
28
28
28
29
29
29
30
30

30,5
30,5

31

31

32

32

32

51,110 5,260
25,400 5,210
14,280 6,850
49,700 7,370
49,530 6,610
23,870 6,780
47,910 8,700
17,390 5,140
7,680 4,980
48,010 5,160
30,810 5,460
23,310 5,280

40,510 | 4,420

9,880 6,440
7,520 4,090
37,950 5,260

17,570 5,030

President of Jury
Kajetaniak Hervé

13,600 4,900
23,320 5,620
4130 4,130
2,840 2,840
22,240 4,420
10,730 4,590
8,490 4,340
14,830 4,760
2,560 2,560
0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000
13,000 4,990
2570 [ 2570
12,400 ""'8',';810
10,540 4,100

0,000 0,000

President of Jury
Kajetaniak Hervé

17

12

13

12

17

15

20

19

19

14

25

27

25

16

12

32

18

20

14

13

16

23

27

26

24

13

18

18
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23th Carpfishing World Championship-2023
Panneceére Reservoir - Morvan

Date 22-09-2023

Organization French Federation Sector A Weight nr. 9

1 | Paluckas Aranas 2 Lithuania BEE 262320 64 20
2 :3::;:: oGI:ar;o 1 Hungary — 170,670 39 6
3 Dreinier Nicolas 2 France BE 22200 66 29
4 ﬁ:ﬂ:ﬂ‘;‘.’,‘?‘““‘ 1 Croatia - 167,650 39 11
5 bl martalt 2 Germany B 145620 31 17
6 ?:.fi':;”.fi’fr"_’_ ) 2 Czech Republic | 2 129,720 31 1
7| ol ] I'. 2 Ukraine N 41330 33 25
8 :'::;':'\7,:;3:“,' 1" Kazakhstan . 107,990 29 5
9 kolashuili Davit 3 Georgia == 140,620 35 21
10 :::Ivt:::f::ab:::nuele 2 Italy I I 95,590 18 : 15
11 ::rl:':riid?::el 1 Austria = : 128'2586_____.‘ 20 -
12 1 Poland 87350 | 21 16
13 Lovacerle Jovmn 3 Serbia L6 116510 2 23
Time President of Jury

Ouned FIpSed 16:18:25 Kajetaniak Hervé
14 Xﬂ:::f':\in(:c"ig 2 Moldova Iul 51,950 14 4
15 iDil:;jg t:s:omir 2 Slovakia 80,080 20 31
16 perser christopher 3 South Africa > 51,120 9 14
17 GosiTores amtomty 2 Spain = 7579 19 2
18 ootars Aleksandrs 2 Latvia 37,300 9 10
19 foberts Fuan 2 Scotland Pod 61,070 15 30
20 :::::f:;:ray"e 1 England + 27,880 6 3
2 A | 3 Portugal 38,460 10 32
22 | e ;Z':f 2/ | ;', 2 Slovenia i 25,400 7 12
23 2:;:;:’::;::;‘:’39 .', 2 Switzerland n 23,870 4 7
24 ,E;ﬁ:‘r':’i:g’er;:;se 2 Netherlands - — 17,390 4 19
25 ::::zz:t: i',’:::andar 2. North Macedonia Sg 23,310 6 8
26 palloin Céaric. 2 Belgium i1 9,880 2 oz
27 :Idli\t(:"llza:az:lszi Vasil 2 Bulgaria - : _____.13,6[;)0________‘ Y, )
2 S 5 tore = e i
29 Qﬂﬁjﬁié"i{;,ko 3 Bosnia and Herzegovina N 10,730 3 13
30’5 thauI:‘iat:uStSiteaf:n Minzala 1 Romania I I 0,000 0 24
30,5 Grompaloudis Grigorion 2 Greece == 0,000 0 2
32 i:::l':' ;2;:::1 1 United States of America E 10,540 3 9
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:18:26

Kajetaniak Hervé



Date 22-09-2023
Organization
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Owned FIPSed

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Owned FIPSed

French Federation

Carrico Kevin

Boiteux Sylvain

Biskup Lukas

Andreev Sergey

Ivasyshyn Roman
Maksymchuk Vasyl
Taran-Daniel

Pocitari Vasile

Barakauskas Justas
Matulevicius Tadas | .
Peevski Stefan Anastasov
Mihaylov Stoyan |
Caltik Miroslav | |
Okolicani Martin | |
Miljkovi¢ Dino

Munjakovic¢ Aladin
Mitteregger Patrick

Regeb Andreas

Ricci Maccarini Stefano
Pirazzoli Mattia

Moncada Sergio

Navaro Daniel

Wessels Willem

Mc Williams Jordan

Karlasons Janis

Levcenoks Guntars

Lehrer Sean

Burza Henryk

Jolakoski Jovan

Marin Kiril

Tsermekidis Anastasios
Papadopoulos Panagiotis
Medi¢ Ivan

Novosel Filip

Yefimenko Sergey
Radionov Anton

Anti¢ Milos

Antic Slavisa

Bartlett Mark

Hewitt Kevin

Buddaert . -~ William
Wittevrongel Bjorn | -
Balogh Hunor

Simon Csaba-~ | |
Hauler Zoltan T ING |
Viovel David )
Cardana Filipe

Papolinha Bruno

Khohlov Anton

Fainrman Vladimir

Kirkhope Alister

Thorley Ross

Tomaniak Krzysztof
Sobolewski Jarostaw
Sadunishvili Nodar

Gvaladze Giorgi

Mudrinski Radoslav

Joslc Marko

Kolar Aleksander

Pusnik Zeljko

Gheorghe Razvan

Sautner Alexandru

Flink Pascal

Krul Jeffrey

23th Carpfishing World

== /

Pannecere Reservoir - Morvan
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Sector B

France

Czech Republic
Ukraine
Moldova
Lithuania
Bulgaria
S_Iovakia

Bosnia and Herzegovina

~ Austria
Italy
Spain
South Africa
Latvia
Time
16:19:12

United States of America
North Macedonia
Greece

Croatia
Kazakhstan
Switzerland
England

Belgium
Hungary
Germany
Portugal

_Israel

Scotland
Poland
Georgia
Serbia
Slovenia
Romania

Netherlands

Time
16:19:12

nra

[
=
-

NS IEE N
(]

1

+Q+
+ I+

Championship-2023

604,240
311,710
560,420
244,350
341,740
182,470
265,930
128,180
201,960

76,270

165,030 | |

55,170

165,020

43,820
148,720
34,710
140,870
17,210
100,990
16,320
50,700
14,280
49,530
7,680
30,810

7,520

17,570
2,840

8,490
2,560
2,570

0,000

Weightnr. 9
143 9
89 30
130 1
75 24
81 4
62 23
75 8
39 32
53 10
18 29
41 7
'f. 20/ 22
! 5
President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé

12 31
34 3

7 28

31 15

5 21

28 11

5 26

12 2

3 17

13 6

2 19

9 14

2 25
e\ 12
o 20
3 16
1 27

1 13

0 18
President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé



Date 22-09-2023
Organization French Federation

Gaal Tibor

Nagy Zoltan

Yatsyk Serhiy
Vorobei Volodymyr
Basi¢ Petar

Zulj Josip
Ibatullins Ilja
Necepurenko Vitalijs
Trcak Milorad

Baumgarten Martin
Nihenrencu_Marius

Lukmanov Victor/
Fanucchi Riccardo
Succi Massimo
Tesseyre David
Delrieux Gregoire
Zab¢ik Lubomir
Cicak Marek

Bruna Aguas Angel
Bruna Aguas Eduardo
Horvat Rok
Jurcevic Drazen
Kutakowski Karol
Biatek Winicjusz
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Owned FIPSed

Pitcher Karl

14 Palmer Karl

15 Svoboda Oldrich Sr
Tyc Jindrich

16 Khomeriki Lasha
Makashvili Levan

17 Mitteregger Manuel
Eisenberger Stefan

18 Banaj Dalibor
Jakopcevi¢ Hrvoje

Steen Jan

19 Coesel Tobias

20 Weemaels Luc
Weemaels Marc

21 Fofonov Vladislav
Abdullayev Rustam /
Arama-Vasile

22 Triboi Timur--

23 Nacharov Jovan

Todorovski Borce -
24 Pereira Nuno
Carvalho Leonardo
25 Pelser Dean
Labuschagne Casper
26 Zaprjanov Atanas
Ivanov Ivan
27 Arsic Danijel
Stankovi¢ Nebojsa
28 Kicas Rimantas
Sabonis Deividas

29 Tsiotsias Archelaos

30 Samok Norbert
Marton Zoltan

31 Sweetland John

Mcconnell Kevin
32 Gavrilescu Dumitru
Alexa Adrian

Owned FIPSed

23th Carpfishing World
Pannecére Reservoir - Morvan

Kovac Jan Vo

Lukmanov Viadimir" ;

Chatzistefanou Efstathios

N W W

== /

Sector C

Hungary

Ukraine

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Latvia

Serbia

Germany

Israel |

Italy

~ France |

Slovakia
Spain
Slovenia
Poland

Time
16:19:57

England

Czech Republic
Georgia
Austria

Croatia
Netherlands
Belgium
Kazakhstan
Moldova

North Macedonia
Portugal

. $outh Africa

Bulgaria

Switzerland

Lithuania

Greece

United States of America
Scotland

Romania

Time
16:19:58

I KR == TANE T
I N

wad=lIHIEN +

4] Y

|

m

Xy

Championship-2023

441,990
252,330
332,890
230,260
228,500
223,170
221,940
215,730
204,820
199,640

176,890 | |

167,100

159,350

128,060
117,390
67,040
77,100
59,970
73,320
52,680
51,500
51,110
49,700
47,910
48,010

40,510

37,950 |
23,320 -

22,240
14,830
13,000
12,400

Weight nr. 9
107 9
57 24
96 1
59 29
56 12
60 30
55 10
50 27
40 17
50 11
36/ / 21
( 43/ 8
a3 2
President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé

33 31
30 13
19 26
24 3
12 19
22 7
11 22
13 28
17 5
12 15

8 20

16 4
12 25
~aV / 16

'fl 7/ 32
6 14
4 23

3 6

2 18
President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé



Date 22-09-2023
Organization

Kovacs Zoltan
Nyerges Gergd
Grgac Dominik
Hren Igor
Barat Richard
Jansta Petr
Skurydin Sergey
Bragin Vladislav
Scutti Gilberto

Bankowski Pawet
Szymczak Rafat
Vasilachi Oleg
Rotari Anton
Surtee Yaseen
Pelser Christopher
Ivanovs Janis
Batars Aleksandrs
Mansford Wayne
Need Ryan
Planinc Klemen
Petkovic Igor
Ivanovi¢ Miodrag
Gavri¢ Dalibor
Milovski Jovan
Milovski Aleksandar
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Owned FIPSed

Chorbadzhiyski Vasil

14 Mitev Paskal
Agatic Ivan

15 Kobaci¢ Marko

16 Smith Tanner

Bucur Bogdan

Owned FIPSed

French Federation

Salvatore Emanuele |

aE

23th Carpfishing World

Pannecére Reservoir - Morvan
Sector A

1 Hungary

1 Croatia

2 Czech Republic
1 Kazakhstan

2 Italy

Poland
.Moldoﬁa
‘South Africa
_Latvia

= N W N

England
Slovenia

Switzerland

NONN

North Macedonia

Time
16:21:07

2 Bulgaria
3 Bosnia and Herzegovina

1 United States of America

Time
16:21:07

RO HINZ1 SEryi

/

Championship-2023

Weightnr. 9

170,670 39 6
167,650 39 11
129,720 31 1
107,990 29 5
95,590 18 15
87,350 21 16
51,950 14 4
51,120 9 14
37,300 9 10
27,880 6 3
25400 ' 7/ 12
3870 | 4 7
23310 6 8

President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé

13,600 3 2
10,730 3 13
10,540 3 9

e |
President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé
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23th Carpfishing World Championship-2023
Pannecére Reservoir - Morvan

Date 22-09-2023

Organization French Federation Sector A Weight nr. 9

1 | Paluckas Araras. 2 Lithuania BEE 262320 64 20
2 |orciner Micolas 2 France Bl 20200 66 29
3 precha Martin 2 Germany Bl 5620 31 17
4 g::!::::olgxitro 2 Ukraine — 141,330 33 25
5 | akolashvill oot | 3 Georgia == 140,640 35 2
6 |t/ 1 )] _ 1 Austria 128,280 29 22
7 Eg::clv'::d;:s;n I',' 3 Serbia e 116,510 24 23
8 iDll:;]S t:Ifaa\:‘omir | 2" Slovakia 80,080 20 31
9 GusiTomes Amtoni " "2 Spain . 75,790 19 28
10  peddy Rabh 2 Scotland pod | 61,070 15 30
1L e e tsnio 3 Portugal 1 ¢ 38,4,6_'_9__'____: 10/ 32
12 regel jesse 2 Netherlands — 17390 | 4/ 19
13 ::::::: :::::i‘::ic 2 Belgium I I 9,880 ) 27

Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:21:08

Kajetaniak Hervé

Curbatov Serghei —_—
14 Ziatkin vadim 3 Israel = 4,130 1 18
Karatzioulas Athanasios o
15,5 Gkompaloudis Grigorios 2 Greece — 0,000 0 26 B
Babita Stefan R
15,5 Muraru Stefan Minzala 1 Romania I I 0,000 0 24 B
—31 I
1 I
|
1%
s I
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:21:09

Kajetaniak Hervé



Date 22-09-2023

Organization
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Owned FIPSed

14
15
16

Owned FIPSed

French Federation

Carrico Kevin

Boiteux Sylvain

Ivasyshyn Roman
Maksymchuk Vasyl
Barakauskas Justas
Matulevicius Tadas
Caltik-Miroslav

Okolicani Martin

Mitteregger Patrick

Regeb Andreas| | .
Moncada| Sergio T T
Navaro Daniel -~ | F

Karlasons Janis | * |

Levéenoks Guntars
Jolakoski Jovan
Marin Kiril

Medic Ivan

Novosel Filip

Antic¢ Milos

Anti¢ Slavisa
Buddaert William
Wittevrongel Bjorn
Hauler Zoltan
Viovel David
Khohlov Anton
Fainrman Vladimir

Tomaniak Krzysztof
Sobolewski Jarostaw
Mudrinski Radoslav
Joslc Marko
Gheorghe Razvan
Sautner Alexandru

23th Carpfishing World
Pannecére Reservoir - Morvan

X 2 /

Sector B

1 France

1 Ukraine

3 Lithuania
1 Slovakia
3 Austria

3 Spain

3 -La_tvia.

(1" -North Macedonia

; 3___§:roatia ¢

1 Switzerland

3 Belgium
3 Germany
2 Israel
Time
16:21:09
3 Poland
2 Serbia
3 Romania
Time
16:21:10

EHENFNER T

Hll=
43
||

)

Championship-2023

Weightnr. 9

604,240 143 9
560,420 130 1
341,740 81 a
265,930 75 8
201,960 53 10
165,030 41 7
165,020 44 5
148,720 34 3
140,870 31 15

100,990 28 11
50,700 ' | 12/ | 2
a9530- | 13 6
30810 9 14

President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé

17,570 5 12
8,490 2 16
2,570 1 13
s I
President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé



Date 22-09-2023
Organization French Federation

Biskup Lukas

Andreev Sergey

Taran Daniel

Pocitari Vasile

Peevski Stefan Anastasov
Mihaylov Stoyan

Miljkovi¢ Dino

Munjakovi¢ Aladin

Ricci Maccarini Stefano
Pirazzoli Mattia | |

Wessels Willem/ ST T
Mc Williams Jordan ' F

Burza Henryk 4
Tsermekidis Anastasios
Papadopoulos Panagiotis
Yefimenko Sergey
Radionov Anton
Bartlett Mark

Hewitt Kevin

Balogh Hunor

Simon Csaba

Cardana Filipe
Papolinha Bruno
Kirkhope Alister
Thorley Ross

© 0 N o 1 A W N &=
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Owned FIPSed

14 Sadunishvili Nodar
Gvaladze Giorgi
Kolar Aleksander

15 Pusnik Zeljko
Flink Pascal
16 Krul Jeffrey

Owned FIPSed

23th Carpfishing World

Lehrer Sean R |

sl
Championship-2023
Pannecére Reservoir - Morvan

Sector B

3 Czech Republic > 311,710
1 Moldova | B 244,350
3 Bulgaria —| 182,470
2 Bosnia and Herzegovina m 128,180
3 Italy B | 76,270
2 South Africa > 55,170
3 United States of America B 43,820
1" Greece | = 34,710
"2 Kazakhstan @ 17,210
3 England + : 16,320
2 Hungary = ; 14,2,8_'_9___-__ _
2 Portugal --_‘7,'680___7
1 Scotland }I{ 7,520
Time
16:21:11
2 Georgia = 2,840
3 Slovenia I 2,560
3 Netherlands — 0,000

Time
16:21:11

Weightnr. 9

89 30

75 24

62 23

39 32

18 29

20 22

12 31

7 28

5 21

5 26

| o23) 17

| 'f'. 2 19

) 25
President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé

1 20
1 27
0 18
|
President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé



Date 22-09-2023
Organization

23th Carpfishing World
Pannecére Reservoir - Morvan

French Federation

X 2 /

Sector C

Championship-2023

Weightnr. 9

Gaal Tibor

Nagy Zoltan

Basic¢ Petar

Zulj Josip

Trcak Milorad
Kovac Jan
Lukmanov Vladimir
Lukmanov Victor
Zabé&ik Lubomir
Cicak Marek |

Jurcevic Drazen
Kutakowski Karol | *
Biatek Winicjusz |
Svoboda Oldrich Sr
Tyc Jindrich
Mitteregger Manuel
Eisenberger Stefan
Steen Jan

Coesel Tobias
Arama Vasile

Triboi Timur
Nacharov Jovan
Todorovski Borce
Pelser Dean
Labuschagne Casper

© 0 N o 1 A W N &=
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Owned FIPSed

Horvat Rok / - \

3 Hungary

1 Bosnia and Herzegovina
1 Serbia

1 Israel

3 Slovakia

1 Slovenia

2 Poland

(1"--Czech Republic

! 2___!__\ustria ¢

1 Netherlands

3 Moldova

3 North Macedonia
1 South Africa

Time
16:21:12

P EEHAE]

W=

441,990 107 9
332,890 9 1
228,500 56 12
221,940 55 10
199,640 50 11
167,100 43 8
159,350 43 2
117,390 30 13
77,100 24 3
73,320 2 7
51,1,1_’__(_)___'_ | ) 5
Tag00 | 12 15
48010 16 4
President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé

14 Arsic Danijel

Stankovi¢ Nebojsa
Chatzistefanou Efstathios
Tsiotsias Archelaos
Sweetland John
Mcconnell Kevin

15
16

Owned FIPSed

3 Switzerland
3 Greece
3 Scotland

Time
16:21:12

+

li

X

37,950 9 16
22,240 6 14
13,000 3 6
s I
President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé
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23th Carpfishing World Championship-2023
Panneceére Reservoir - Morvan

Date 22-09-2023

Organization French Federation Sector C Weight nr. 9

1 iiiil'éis\?:'.‘lﬁymyr 3 Ukraine B 550330 57 2
2 ;ZZ:I;{I-:::I?: vitalijs 1 Latvia = 230,260 59 29
3 Nihenvancu Marius 1 Germany Bl 270 60 30
4 o Massimo 1 Italy Bl 2573 50 27
5 Dalrieux Gregoire 3 France BB 20482 40 17
6 ::::gﬁgg::_:;ﬂ::do '|_. _ 1 Spain = 176890 36 2
7 pamesen | | 2 England —+ 128000 33 31
8 m?('::r::.(;. LLsthaE:l ' _ 1" Georgia’ +|— 67,040 19 26
9 ?:u?:geﬂ?ﬁrmje '2 Croatia - 59,970 12 19
10 Weemaels Marc 1 Belgium BB 52680 o 2
12 (oo teonardo 1 Portugal Caze0 [ 8/ 20
13 f::::,nz:a:tanas 1 Bulgaria — 40510 = 12 25
Time President of Jury
Ouned FpSed 16:21:13 Kajetaniak Hervé
18 oo beivides 1 Lithuania mEm 23320 7 32
15 f;",l‘:,':,';z:;? 2 United States of America E 14,830 4 23
16 Lo Adrian 2 Romania Bl 12400 2 18

= V] II

|

i

e |

Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:21:13

Kajetaniak Hervé



Organization: French Federation Date: 22-09-2023
Event: 23th Carpfishing World Championship-2023

Organizer Fed: French Federation

Venue: Pannecere Reservoir - Morvan

241 353 702 341 589 423 2.649

1.034,670 | 1.463,570 | 2.854,590 | 1.145,090 | 2.241,230 | 1.801,420 10.540,570

16 16 16 16 16 16 96

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 2 0 1 0 0 3
64,667 91,473 178,412 71,568 140,077 112,589 109,798

4,066 3,805 4,259 3,979
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